Holy Trinity Church Norwich - April 2017

Saturday 1st Birdwatching Group

Sculthorpe Moor (Hawk + Owl)

8:30am

- 2:00pm

meet at 8.30 am at a Norwich address please contact Jos Baynes-Clarke via the office for details (info@trinitynorwich.org)

Dad's Breakfast
Dad's and toddlers' breakfast

Sunday 2nd The 9.30

Church Hall

Church

A simple, relaxed and short service, with a band and children's groups

The 11.15

A classic Anglican service, with organ and keyboard.

New Beginnings

Church

The Old Post Office, 24 Suffolk Square,

Norwich

Want to learn about Jesus in a friendly relaxed setting?

The 6.30

Relaxed contemporary worship with a band

Student Group (Term Time)

Church

Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street

students meet after the Evening Service in the Church Hall. All welcome.

Monday 3rd Noah's Boat (Term Time)
Toddler Group
Tuesday 4th Women's Focus (Term Time)

Our mid week small group for women

Drop-in Art and craft group (term time)

Church Hall

Meeting Place

Meeting Place

9:30am

9:30am

11:15am

3:30pm

6:30pm

8:15pm

1:30pm

10:00am

12:30pm

-11:00am

-10:30am

-12:15pm

- 4:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 3:30pm

- 11:30am

- 2:30pm

The sessions are to relax with others, to enjoy your own project or join in a led activity. Tea, coffee and materials will be provided
free of charge. Contact the church office for more information.

CYFA Girls' Bible Study (Term Time)
Meet for fun, bible study and prayer

Fit For Life

Keep fit for women

Wednesday 5th  Early Morning Prayer Meeting

Join us for prayer and refreshments

CYFA Boys' Bible Study (Term Time)
Meet for fun, Bible study and prayer

Prayer Focus
Our monthly prayer meeting for all the church family.

Thursday 6th English+ (Term time)

Free, informal English lessons for adults
Friday 7th The Bridge (Term time)

For school years 6-9

CYFA (Term Time)

Term Time

Saturday 8th Community Meal

Meeting Place

Church Hall

Meeting Place
Meeting Place
Church: Meeting Place
Meeting Place

Church Hall

Church Hall

Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street

6:00pm

7:20pm

7:15am

5:30pm

7:45pm

10:00am

6:00pm

7:30pm

11:30am

- 7:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 7:45am

- 7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:55am

- 7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 2:00pm

Coffee is served from 11.30am, lunch at 12.30pm. We provide a three course meal and this is a good opportunity to meet other

people who live close by.There is no need to book.

Sunday 9th The 9.30

Church

A simple, relaxed and short service, with a band and children's groups

The 11.15

A classic Anglican service, with organ and keyboard.

New Beginnings

Church

The Old Post Office, 24 Suffolk Square,

Norwich

Want to learn about Jesus in a friendly relaxed setting?

The 6.30

Relaxed contemporary worship with a band

Student Group (Term Time)

Church

Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street

students meet after the Evening Service in the Church Hall. All welcome.

Monday 10th Noah's Boat (Term Time)
Toddler Group

Church Hall

9:30am

11:15am

3:30pm

6:30pm

8:15pm

1:30pm

- 10:30am

-12:15pm

- 4:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 3:30pm



Tuesday 11th

Wednesday 12th

Thursday 13th

Friday 14th

Sunday 16th

Monday 17th

Tuesday 18th

Wednesday 19th

Thursday 20th

Women's Focus (Term Time) Meeting Place 10:00am - 11:30am
Our mid week small group for women

Drop-in Art and craft group (term time)  Meeting Place 12:30pm - 2:30pm

The sessions are to relax with others, to enjoy your own project or join in a led activity. Tea, coffee and materials will be provided
free of charge. Contact the church office for more information.

CYFA Girls' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place 6:00pm - 7:30pm
Meet for fun, bible study and prayer

Fit For Life Church Hall 7:20pm - 8:30pm
Keep fit for women

Early Morning Prayer Meeting Meeting Place 7:15am - 7:45am
Join us for prayer and refreshments

CYFA Boys' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place 5:30pm - 7:00pm
Meet for fun, Bible study and prayer

English+ (Term time) Meeting Place 10:00am - 11:55am
Free, informal English lessons for adults

Young at Heart Meeting Place 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Lunch and food for thought (the cost of lunch is £3.00) No booking necessary

Maundy Thursday: Holy Communion Church 7:45pm - 8:45pm
service

All are welcome.

Good Friday: All Age Service Church 10:00am - 11:00am
We come together as church family to remember that Jesus died for us.

Good Friday: Quiet Hour at the Cross Church 2:00pm - 3:00pm
A reflective service for Good Friday. You are warmly invited.

The Bridge (Term time) Church Hall 6:00pm - 7:00pm
For school years 6-9

CYFA (Term Time) Church Hall 7:30pm - 9:00pm
Term Time

Breakfast served from 9.30am followed Church 9:30am - 11:15am

by an All-Age Service with Holy
Communion at 10am
Joint service for Easter (please note there is no service at 11.15am or 6.30pm today)

New Beginnings The Old Post Office, 24 Suffolk Square,  3:30pm - 4:30pm
Norwich

Want to learn about Jesus in a friendly relaxed setting?

Student Group (Term Time) Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street 8:15pm - 10:00pm

students meet after the Evening Service in the Church Hall. All welcome.

Noah's Boat (Term Time) Church Hall 1:30pm - 3:30pm

Toddler Group

Women's Focus (Term Time) Meeting Place 10:00am - 11:30am

Our mid week small group for women

Drop-in Art and craft group (term time)  Meeting Place 12:30pm - 2:30pm

The sessions are to relax with others, to enjoy your own project or join in a led activity. Tea, coffee and materials will be provided
free of charge. Contact the church office for more information.

CYFA Girls' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place 6:00pm - 7:30pm
Meet for fun, bible study and prayer

Fit For Life Church Hall 7:20pm - 8:30pm
Keep fit for women

Early Morning Prayer Meeting Meeting Place 7:15am - 7:45am
Join us for prayer and refreshments

CYFA Boys' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place 5:30pm - 7:00pm

Meet for fun, Bible study and prayer

English+ (Term time) Meeting Place 10:00am - 11:55am
Free, informal English lessons for adults



Friday 21st

Sunday 23rd

Monday 24th

Tuesday 25th

Wednesday 26th

Thursday 27th

Friday 28th

Sunday 30th

The Bridge (Term time) Church Hall

For school years 6-9

CYFA (Term Time) Church Hall

Term Time

The 9.30 Church

A simple, relaxed and short service, with a band and children's groups

The 11.15 Church

A classic Anglican service, with organ and keyboard.

New Beginnings The Old Post Office, 24 Suffolk Square,
Norwich

Want to learn about Jesus in a friendly relaxed setting?

The 6.30 Church

Relaxed contemporary worship with a band

Student Group (Term Time) Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street

students meet after the Evening Service in the Church Hall. All welcome.

Noah's Boat (Term Time) Church Hall

Toddler Group

Women's Focus (Term Time) Meeting Place

Our mid week small group for women

Drop-in Art and craft group (term time)  Meeting Place

6:00pm

7:30pm

9:30am

11:15am

3:30pm

6:30pm

8:15pm

1:30pm

10:00am

12:30pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:30am

-12:15pm

- 4:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 3:30pm

-11:30am

- 2:30pm

The sessions are to relax with others, to enjoy your own project or join in a led activity. Tea, coffee and materials will be provided

free of charge. Contact the church office for more information.

CYFA Girls' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place
Meet for fun, bible study and prayer

Fit For Life Church Hall

Keep fit for women
Early Morning Prayer Meeting Meeting Place

Join us for prayer and refreshments

CYFA Boys' Bible Study (Term Time) Meeting Place
Meet for fun, Bible study and prayer

English+ (Term time) Meeting Place

Free, informal English lessons for adults

Young at Heart Meeting Pace

meeting for a time together Tea and coffee served

The Bridge (Term time) Church Hall

For school years 6-9

CYFA (Term Time) Church Hall

Term Time

The 9.30 Church

A simple, relaxed and short service, with a band and children's groups

The 11.15 Church

A classic Anglican service, with organ and keyboard.

New Beginnings The Old Post Office, 24 Suffolk Square,
Norwich

Want to learn about Jesus in a friendly relaxed setting?

The 6.30 Church

Relaxed contemporary worship with a band

Student Group (Term Time) Church Hall, 54 Cambridge Street

students meet after the Evening Service in the Church Hall. All welcome.

6:00pm

7:20pm

7:15am

5:30pm

10:00am

2:30pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

9:30am

11:15am

3:30pm

6:30pm

8:15pm

- 7:30pm

- 8:30pm

- 7:45am

- 7:00pm

- 11:55am

- 4:00pm

- 7:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 10:30am

-12:15pm

- 4:30pm

- 7:30pm

- 10:00pm



